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Bring It On - Carmen
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  508 31.75 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  203 12.69 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  147 9.19 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  261 16.31 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  299 18.69 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  144 9.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  157 9.81 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 5  76 4.75 *

Carmelo Hombre - Bryan Peterson
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  508 31.75 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  147 9.19 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  144 9.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  261 16.31 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  83 5.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  299 18.69 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  157 9.81 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  84 5.25 *

Cuz we can - Sam Pogones
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  508 31.75 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11  102 6.38 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  96 6.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  211 13.19 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  185 11.56 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  114 7.13 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  147 9.19 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  106 6.63 *

CWC2 - Ashley Spetz
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  529 33.06 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  207 12.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  350 21.88 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  195 12.19 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  175 10.94 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  177 11.06 *
Jason Myers K SEA 6  161 10.06 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  106 6.63 *

Erin - Erin Landwehr
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  548 34.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  350 21.88 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  231 14.44 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  144 9.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  208 13.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  106 6.63 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  169 10.56 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  82 5.13 *

Gas monkey - Mike
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  573 35.81 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  144 9.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  227 14.19 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  179 11.19 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  129 8.06 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  217 13.56 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  147 9.19 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  82 5.13 *

Here 4 the Chicken Strps - Liz
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  612 38.25 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  189 11.81 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  168 10.50 *
John Brown WR BUF 11  74 4.63 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5  59 3.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  217 13.56 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13  157 9.81 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  101 6.31 *

OTOTL - Matt Svenddal
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  540 33.75 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  55 3.44 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  227 14.19 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  195 12.19 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  129 8.06 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  175 10.94 *

Mason Crosby K GNB 5  145 9.06 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 5  76 4.75 *

Playing With Grace - Jenny Staff
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  612 38.25 *
James Conner RB PIT 4  121 7.56 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  231 14.44 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  211 13.19 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  185 11.56 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  134 8.38 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  185 11.56 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  101 6.31 *

That Just Happened - Chuck
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  573 35.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  203 12.69 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  330 20.63 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  139 8.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  41 2.56 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  134 8.38 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  185 11.56 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  110 6.88 *

Tom and Emily - Tom Schulenburg
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  540 33.75 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  189 11.81 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  330 20.63 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  139 8.69 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  208 13.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  141 8.81 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5  145 9.06 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  112 7.00 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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